Herkimer

Girls 7th/8th Basketball
2021 - 2022

Coaches:

e Marissa Maldonado
 Kristy Sperling

Players (18)

NAME

Avrey Allen
Morgan Berberick
Amelia Brown
Isabella Buchanon
Katelyn Carney
Isabel Clements
Madelyn Collis
Bella Fratangelo
Lillian Hobart
Elaina Jerig

Kiara Jones

Lily Kaszycki
Isabella Maass
Anna Marquissee
Jillian Polus

Lea Smith
Jocelyn Vincent
Havonna White

GRADE

11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
11
10
10
11
11
10
11
10
11

Athletics Director: Cristi Paragi

801 West German St

Herkimer, NY, 13350

(315) 866-2230 ext. 1328
https://www.herkimercsd.org/athletics/
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